Touquet Raid - Nord-pas de Calais - Adulte - 2025

TRAIL
+VTT1

co

VTT2

Biathlon

VTT3

Temps
CO danseurs

Points
CO danseurs

Clt

Dossard

Nom équipe

Catégorie

Départ

Arrivée

Tps course

Bonification
CO danseurs

Pénalités
balises

Pénalités
Dépassement

Tps final

Tps course

Tps course

Pénalités

Tps course

Pénalités

Tps course

Tps course | Pénalités

Tps course

Bonification

62

O MAX TEAM
SELLIER Sébastien
BERNARD Quentin

Senior masculin

11:00:00

15:37:03

04:37:03

-0:22:00

04:15:03

00:32:24

00:43:07

01:00:53

00:06:21

01:59:23

00:14:55

-0:22:00

46

RAID IN SOMME
DASILVA Thomas
TACK Franck

Vétéran masculin

11:00:00

16:39:01

05:39:01

-0:24:00

05:15:01

00:39:54

00:57:57

01:18:43

00:06:20

02:27:25

00:08:42

-0:24:00

60

CRAZY COMPAS
MEYERS Laurane
CABOCHE Antoine

Senior Mixte

11:00:00

16:47:30

05:47:30

-0:24:00

05:23:30

00:37:12

01:07:35

01:32:32

00:06:07

02:16:01

-0:24:00

34

REIMS CHAMPAGNE
AVENTURE
BARDIAUX Benjamin
COLINART Franck

Vétéran masculin

11:00:00

16:54:39

05:54:39

-0:24:00

05:30:39

00:39:26

01:02:09

01:12:53

00:07:23

02:42:15

00:10:33

-0:24:00

12

LES CHTIS DU PIC
BOULY Antoine
FORTANE Magali

Senior Mixte

11:00:00

17:13:29

06:13:29

-0:24:00

05:49:29

00:39:38

01:03:28

01:23:48

00:06:02

02:51:21

00:09:12

-0:24:00

51

LITTORAL AVENTURE
GRAVELINES TRIATHLON
COUBEL Loic
MESMACQUE Fabien

Senior masculin

11:00:00

17:19:23

06:19:23

-0:24:00

05:55:23

00:38:57

00:53:19

01:20:08

00:05:38

03:13:44

-0:24:00

44

LES DEZINGHER
DEHEEGHER Etienne
GOBERT Anne-Claire

Senior Mixte

11:00:00

17:19:53

06:19:53

-0:24:00

05:55:53

00:37:01

01:28:09

01:18:44

00:07:59

02:37:23

00:10:37

-0:24:00

64

Miss and Mister Ryck
RYCKEBUSH Emmanuel
RYCKEBUSH Hélene

Vétéran mixte

11:00:00

17:35:12

06:35:12

-0:24:00

06:11:12

00:39:10

01:02:51

01:24:30

00:07:13

03:10:52

-0:24:00

45

TETES DE MULE
MULLET Gaélle
MULLET Fabien

Senior Mixte

11:00:00

17:38:58

06:38:58

-0:20:00

06:18:58

00:39:35

01:06:35

01:31:03

00:05:49

03:04:59

00:10:57

-0:20:00

10

17

TEAM 800
VERBEKE Alexis
VERBEKE Matthieu

Vétéran masculin

11:00:00

17:59:13

06:59:13

-0:20:00

06:39:13

00:39:58

01:37:04

01:21:31

00:06:55

03:03:14

00:10:31

-0:20:00

11

52

LES RAIDOUTABLES
DELECROIX Elise
FLAMENT Robin

Senior Mixte

11:00:00

18:14:28

07:14:28

-0:14:00

07:00:28

00:40:06

01:17:03

01:35:28

00:11:06

-0:14:00

12

28

FRANCE-ALLEMAGNE
BRAME Timothée
GODEFROY Florian

Senior masculin

11:00:00

18:13:36

07:13:36

-0:12:00

07:01:36

00:39:51

01:17:17

01:34:52

00:15:00

03:20:00

00:06:36

-0:12:00




Touquet Raid - Nord-pas de Calais - Adulte - 2025

TRAIL
+VTT1
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Pénalités

Tps course
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13

21

TEAM RAMSAULT
BOUTTENS Marie
BOUTTENS Guillaume

Senior Mixte

11:00:00

18:14:05

07:14:05

-0:20:00

00:20:00

07:14:05

00:41:54

01:11:42

01:36:58

00:20:00

00:08:51

03:24:37

00:10:03

-0:20:00

14

18

LES ROIS DU RAVITO
TRABAREL Sacha
LECOMTE Simon

Jeune masculin

11:00:00

18:14:15

07:14:15

-0:24:00

00:50:00

07:40:15

00:38:49

01:30:39

01:31:09

00:05:55

00:50:00

-0:24:00

15

35

LES 2 LAUZ
DE LAUZON Baudouin
DE LAUZON Edouard

Senior masculin

11:00:00

15:58:26

04:58:26

-0:24:00

03:20:00

07:54:26

00:39:42

00:56:31

02:13:44

00:09:08

00:50:43

03:20:00

00:08:38

-0:24:00

16

25

CB TEAM
PODVIN Baptiste
MOTTE Cyrille

Senior masculin

11:00:00

16:05:30

05:05:30

-0:24:00

03:20:00

08:01:30

00:41:57

01:32:23

01:34:32

00:08:47

00:56:26

03:20:00

00:11:25

-0:24:00

17

61

LES MARMUZ
MUSELET Nicolas
MARECHAL Camille

Senior Mixte

11:00:00

16:07:58

05:07:58

-0:24:00

03:20:00

08:03:58

00:40:02

01:22:37

01:38:02

00:13:13

01:04:19

03:20:00

-0:24:00

18

53

MAT&LO
OUTREMAN Laurent
DESFONTAINES Mathilde

Vétéran mixte

11:00:00

16:08:47

05:08:47

-0:22:00

03:20:00

08:06:47

00:43:29

01:25:19

01:37:11

00:09:36

01:03:22

03:20:00

-0:22:00

19

26

LES MOUSTICS
MOUSTICS
ARGENTIN Benoit
ARGENTIN Aude

Vétéran mixte

11:00:00

16:09:59

05:09:59

-0:22:00

03:20:00

08:07:59

00:41:07

01:31:59

01:46:08

00:07:56

00:51:51

03:20:00

00:10:58

-0:22:00

20

42

TU M'VOIS... TU M'VOIS
PLUS!

BEHAGUE Olivier

DE RIEMAECKER Frédéric

Vétéran masculin

11:00:00

18:16:05

07:16:05

00:50:00

00:10:00

08:16:05

00:40:42

01:20:34

01:29:11

00:06:46

00:50:00

21

38

LES DANGEREUX
DELFAIRIERE Mathias
DUMAS Michael

Vétéran masculin

11:00:00

16:20:36

05:20:36

-0:24:00

03:20:00

08:16:36

00:57:41

01:23:11

01:43:18

00:12:50

00:52:26

03:20:00

00:11:10

-0:24:00

22

36

NO PAIN NO BEURRE
DRUELLE Agathe
BURIE Clément

Senior Mixte

11:00:00

16:21:16

05:21:16

-0:24:00

03:20:00

08:17:16

00:39:36

01:41:58

01:38:54

00:09:18

01:01:39

03:20:00

00:09:51

-0:24:00

23

11

COLOMBUS SURVIVORS
POUILLE Alexis
REZENDE Stéphane

Vétéran masculin

11:00:00

16:22:47

05:22:47

-0:24:00

03:20:00

08:18:47

00:37:16

01:15:26

01:51:12

00:08:15

01:19:46

03:20:00

00:10:52

-0:24:00

24

29

RAIDEUSES DU NOR
GUILLEMANT Marie
CAYLA Aurelie

Vétéran féminin

11:00:00

16:06:23

05:06:23

-0:24:00

03:40:00

08:22:23

00:42:02

01:14:52

00:20:00

01:58:06

00:07:57

00:54:30

03:20:00

00:08:56

-0:24:00




Touquet Raid - Nord-pas de Calais - Adulte - 2025
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25

30

LES INATTENDUS
CHRISTEN Yoan
SIX Xavier-Pierre

Vétéran masculin

11:00:00

16:15:26

05:15:26

-0:22:00

03:40:00

08:33:26

00:39:41

01:16:55

01:50:42

00:20:00

00:10:48

01:04:45 03:20:00

00:12:35

-0:22:00

26

31

LES INATTENDUS 2
SIX Jef
DUBREUCQ Simon

Senior masculin

11:00:00

16:18:30

05:18:30

-0:24:00

03:40:00

08:34:30

00:39:46

01:16:46

01:49:43

00:20:00

00:15:02

03:20:00

-0:24:00

27

37

NATURE OUTDOOR RAID
(N@R)

COSSART Jean

GRUSON Héléne

Vétéran mixte

11:00:00

16:45:22

05:45:22

-0:24:00

03:20:00

08:41:22

00:42:52

01:19:56

02:02:05

00:17:13

03:20:00

-0:24:00

28

10KMH PAS PLUS
FENZY Espérance
DEBOFFE Christophe

Vétéran mixte

11:00:00

16:28:22

05:28:22

-0:24:00

03:40:00

08:44:22

00:44:39

01:28:11

00:20:00

01:48:38

00:15:16

00:58:27 03:20:00

00:13:11

-0:24:00

29

41

MOORGLBL
LEDUC Herve
LECOCQ Francois

Vétéran masculin

11:00:00

16:46:40

05:46:40

-0:22:00

03:20:00

08:44:40

00:43:23

01:20:04

02:11:02

00:09:17

01:10:47 03:20:00

00:12:07

-0:22:00

30

63

LES FAUCONS
RARAMECOURT
Clémentin
MOREAU Tom

Senior masculin

11:00:00

16:04:06

05:04:06

-0:24:00

04:10:00

08:50:06

00:37:44

01:14:59

01:38:15

00:05:04

01:17:05 04:10:00

00:10:59

-0:24:00

31

27

FOREVER YOUNG
MARQUETTE Fabrice
ROCCO Cedric

Vétéran masculin

11:00:00

16:53:47

05:53:47

-0:22:00

03:20:00

08:51:47

00:41:29

01:33:12

02:03:59

00:10:04

01:14:12 03:20:00

00:10:51

-0:22:00

32

13

LES TOURS JUMELLES
BOURSAULT Benjamin
DEROLEZ Enzo

Senior masculin

11:00:00

16:56:04

05:56:04

-0:24:00

03:20:00

08:52:04

00:58:45

01:35:47

02:07:49

00:07:58

00:55:41 03:20:00

00:10:04

-0:24:00

33

56

LES BAROUDEURS
DEHAME Adrien
PRINCELLE Remy

Senior masculin

11:00:00

18:22:10

07:22:10

00:50:00

00:40:00

08:52:10

00:53:33

01:22:50

01:38:38

00:08:55

00:50:00

34

55

ALEXOLIV
FORTIN Alexis
LEROY Olivier

Senior masculin

11:00:00

17:01:28

06:01:28

-0:22:00

03:20:00

08:59:28

01:00:35

01:38:54

01:56:43

00:08:06

01:10:15 03:20:00

00:06:55

-0:22:00

35

40

C’EST CHAUD, DU
BRULLE!
BOURGEOIS Antoine
DUBRULLE Julien

Senior masculin

11:00:00

17:02:32

06:02:32

-0:22:00

03:20:00

09:00:32

00:40:05

01:50:15

02:14:21

00:08:40

00:56:25 03:20:00

00:12:46

-0:22:00

36

BILOODOOLOO
CHADENAT Vincent
CHADENAT Louise

Vétéran mixte

11:00:00

16:39:39

05:39:39

-0:24:00

04:00:00

09:15:39

00:42:43

01:18:49

00:40:00

02:16:44

00:05:54

01:02:41 03:20:00

00:12:48

-0:24:00
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+VTT1

co

VTT2
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Points
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Tps course

Pénalités

Tps course

Tps course | Pénalités

Tps course
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37

47

LES PASCALETTES
DAVID Juliette
BIGNOT Candice

Senior Mixte

11:00:00

16:29:00

05:29:00

-0:20:00

04:10:00

09:19:00

00:40:37

01:34:11

01:49:23

00:16:43

00:52:59 04:10:00

00:15:07

-0:20:00

38

LES DUMS
DUMONT Louison
DUMONT Jerome

Senior Mixte

11:00:00

17:23:13

06:23:13

-0:24:00

03:20:00

09:19:13

01:02:25

01:31:31

02:18:10

00:07:59

01:10:05 03:20:00

00:13:03

-0:24:00

39

15

LES DERNONK’COURENT
DERNONCOURT Camille
DERNONCOURT Justine

Senior féminin

11:00:00

17:01:14

06:01:14

-0:22:00

03:40:00

09:19:14

00:43:34

01:27:52

00:20:00

02:09:44

00:17:28

01:11:44 03:20:00

00:10:52

-0:22:00

40

50

LES MTT
VALENTIN Julie
LEFEBVRE Clémentine

Senior féminin

11:00:00

18:27:54

07:27:54

00:50:00

01:05:00

09:22:54

00:40:19

01:28:33

02:00:42

00:09:17

00:50:00

41

49

CAPT'AIN FRAK'HOUSE
V2

BOURGOIS COLIN
Maxime

CARTIER Adrien

Senior masculin

11:00:00

16:28:04

05:28:04

-0:24:00

04:40:00

09:44:04

00:39:12

01:34:39

00:20:00

01:55:30

01:00:00

00:12:00

03:20:00

-0:24:00

42

48

LES TRAILERS DU SOC
CHINELLATO Alexis
DECHAMPS Aurélien

Senior masculin

11:00:00

17:52:47

06:52:47

-0:24:00

03:20:00

09:48:47

00:54:26

02:21:52

02:13:36

00:07:25

01:03:14 03:20:00

00:12:14

-0:24:00

43

16

LES POLAKS
PRZYMENCKI Vincent
PANFIL Jérome

Vétéran masculin

11:00:00

17:55:28

06:55:28

-0:22:00

03:20:00

09:53:28

00:40:20

02:29:21

02:17:01

00:15:10

00:58:28 03:20:00

00:15:08

-0:22:00

44

CELINEA2
MICHAUX Céline
QUESTE Céline

Vétéran féminin

11:00:00

17:55:42

06:55:42

-0:22:00

03:20:00

09:53:42

00:59:28

02:41:16

01:49:55

00:12:32

01:02:01 03:20:00

00:10:30

-0:22:00

45

32

LES TOURISTES
ESTEVEN Lucas
ANGLADE Christian

Senior masculin

11:00:00

18:01:37

07:01:37

-0:20:00

03:20:00

10:01:37

01:02:44

02:15:03

02:14:07

00:12:45

01:04:27 03:20:00

00:12:31

-0:20:00

46

19

MARIO ET LUIGI
DEBADIER Philippe
MORCAMP Gwendoline

Senior Mixte

11:00:00

18:42:56

07:42:56

02:20:00

10:02:56

00:42:39

01:38:30

01:42:57

00:07:05

47

10

TODOLIST
NOIRET Etienne
MEQUIGNON Arnaud

Senior masculin

11:00:00

18:44:55

07:44:55

02:30:00

10:14:55

00:40:30

01:36:30

01:53:31

00:09:49

48

39

TEAM TRAIL
CARON Nicolas
DEMILLY Tony

Vétéran masculin

11:00:00

17:58:10

06:58:10

-0:20:00

03:40:00

10:18:10

00:44:57

02:08:49

00:20:00

02:27:52

00:08:16

01:15:07 03:20:00

00:13:09

-0:20:00
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+VTT1

co

VTT2
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CO danseurs
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Tps course
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Tps course
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Tps course

Tps course

Pénalités

Tps course

Bonification

49

54

THE DARK DINOS
LECOLIER Lucie
CASSAN Jean

Senior Mixte

11:00:00

17:56:13

06:56:13

-0:22:00

04:20:00

10:54:13

01:01:56

01:34:51

02:03:34

01:00:00

00:07:58

00:57:14

03:20:00

-0:22:00

50

14

SEB NICO
DUCHOSSOY Sébastien
SANNER Nicolas

Vétéran masculin

11:00:00

17:25:14

06:25:14

-0:20:00

04:50:00

10:55:14

00:40:12

02:14:35

00:20:00

01:49:56

00:20:00

00:10:57

01:17:36

04:10:00

00:11:58

-0:20:00

51

43

FARBULEUX
JAPSENNE Pierre-Yves
JAPSENNE Stéphanie

Vétéran mixte

11:00:00

16:23:44

05:23:44

-0:24:00

06:15:00

11:14:44

00:50:19

01:43:17

00:20:00

01:00:00

04:10:00

-0:24:00

52

LES NOOBS DU RAID
BILLIET Margot
DROUIN Romain

Senior Mixte

11:00:00

17:07:39

06:07:39

-0:24:00

05:55:00

11:38:39

00:50:10

02:26:19

01:00:00

04:10:00

00:13:40

-0:24:00

53

59

LE TOUQUET PARIS
PLAGE

QUIGNON Anne-Sophie
FASQUELLE Daniel

Vétéran mixte

11:00:00

16:46:43

05:46:43

-0:24:00

06:20:00

11:42:43

00:43:38

00:47:48

03:00:00

02:10:13

00:10:19

01:39:15

03:20:00

00:15:30

-0:24:00

54

57

LES HIPPOS FONT DU
VELO

BERNARD Romain
BOULARD Maélle

Senior Mixte

11:00:00

18:13:43

07:13:43

-0:24:00

05:30:00

12:19:43

01:03:06

02:19:44

02:46:39

01:20:00

00:00:01

00:54:17

04:10:00

-0:24:00

55

LE RAID
LEGUAY David
VALICI Guillaume

Vétéran masculin

11:00:00

15:25:00

04:25:00

-0:22:00

08:40:00

12:43:00

01:02:15

00:32:16

04:00:00

02:11:35

01:20:00

00:06:32

01:14:31

03:20:00

-0:22:00

56

58

LES SYLVETTES
BLEUSEZ Mélanie
DUHAMEL Sylvie

Vétéran féminin

11:00:00

18:07:14

07:07:14

-0:24:00

06:00:00

12:43:14

01:03:09

01:19:23

02:40:00

02:47:21

00:10:59

01:25:00

03:20:00

-0:24:00

57

33

THE GOOD GUYS
FRICOTEAUX Yves
MARIAU Guillaume

Vétéran masculin

11:00:00

19:10:00

08:10:00

01:40:00

04:35:00

14:25:00

00:41:09

01:33:59

01:32:47

00:10:52

01:40:00

58

23

LES PANTHERES
WATINE Héloise
DUMORTIER Louise

Senior féminin

11:00:00

19:10:00

08:10:00

01:40:00

04:35:00

14:25:00

00:40:09

01:29:24

01:39:35

00:13:04

01:40:00




